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
new flooring, trim and finishes -central air and independent heat control -shared laundry 

Ad ID 
1717566634 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/basement-bachelor-apartment-for-rent-w-separate-entrance/1717800744
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/basement-bachelor-apartment-for-rent-w-separate-entrance/1717800744
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bachelor-aprartment/1717800609
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bachelor-aprartment/1717800609
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bachelor-apartment-near-down-town/1717660884
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bachelor-apartment-near-down-town/1717660884
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/studio-apartment/1717567542
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/studio-apartment/1717567542
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/attn-trent-grad-mature-students:-private-suite-avail-sept-1/1717566634
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/attn-trent-grad-mature-students:-private-suite-avail-sept-1/1717566634
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included -utilities and wifi included -some furnishings available -access to quiet, landscaped 
outdoor space -quiet neighbourhood, access to trails -access to bus route -close to Trent 
University and north-end shopping Single occupancy only. No pets and no smoking 
(outdoors is ok!) This rental is a private suite in a quiet, well-maintained, relaxed home 
occupied by a professional couple. Friendly and respectful housemate welcome! If you are 
interested in scheduling a viewing (in person or virtually), please reply and let us know a 
little bit about yourself. 
 

1 BEDROOM 

 
PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$1200 

1 BEDROOM APT - ALL INCLUSIVE - $1,200 in SOUTH END 

Modern One Bedroom Apt. 
on Main Floor with large Walk Out Private Patio. 
Floor to ceiling windows. 
On Rotary Trail/Bike Path to Trent by river. $1,450.00 per month plus utilities. 
Trent East Bank / Downtown Bus 1/2 block away. 
Security access. Parking. 
Fridge and stove. Laundry room in building. 
No pets. 
One year lease required. 
Requires deposit of last months rent. 
This apartment can be shown at any reasonable time. 
Call (705) 743-7779 during business hours. 
 

Ad ID 
1717896351 

 
(705) 743-7779 

$1450 

QUALITY 1 BDRM–EAST CITY–LARGE PRIVATE PATIO-BESIDE ROTARY TRAIL 

Modern One Bedroom Apt. 
on Main Floor with large Walk Out Private Patio. 
Floor to ceiling windows. 
On Rotary Trail/Bike Path to Trent by river. $1,450.00 per month plus utilities. 
Trent East Bank / Downtown Bus 1/2 block away. 
Security access. Parking. 
Fridge and stove. Laundry room in building. 
No pets. 
One year lease required. 
Requires deposit of last months rent. 
This apartment can be shown at any reasonable time. 
Call (705) 743-7779 during business hours. 

Ad ID 
1717934589 

$1645 

Peterborough 1 Bedroom Apartment for Rent: 
Building Description 
Delta Apartments has bright and spacious bachelor, one and, two-bedroom apartments 
equipped with stainless steel fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave, and access to the 
convenient on-site laundry. Essential amenities are all within walking distance including 

Ad ID 
1708201963 

 
249-494-2481 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apt-all-inclusive-1-200-in-south-end/1717896351
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apt-all-inclusive-1-200-in-south-end/1717896351
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/quality-1-bdrm-east-city-large-private-patio-beside-rotary-trail/1717934589
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/quality-1-bdrm-east-city-large-private-patio-beside-rotary-trail/1717934589
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-apartment-for-rent:/1708201963
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-apartment-for-rent:/1708201963
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
the kitchen. Newer windows and recently painted. Rent includes heat and tenants 
pays hydro (average $65/mnth) and water/sewer (average $55/mnth). First, last, 
references, and credit check or Guarantor required. 
 

Ad ID 
1716950395 

$1900 

Lovely 2 Bedroom Available at Chamberlain 

Large 2 Bedroom Apartment available June/July 1st 2025, situated on the 
basement floor with elevator, secured building, plus hydro, great location close to 
all services, buses, highways and shops, on-site laundry facility, very quiet and 
pleasant building, parking is $50.00 *Seeking a mature tenant with acceptable 
credit* Please call Corinne the property manager directly to book a viewing: cell# 
807-789-0475 
 

 
Ad ID 

1717947652 
 

807-789-0475 

$1600 

243 Rubisdge St, P.Boro - 2 Bdrm Apt - Avail June/July 

243 Rubidge Street, Peterborough $1600.00, plus heat & hydro – Available 
June/July 1st 243 Rubidge Street, Peterborough (Across from Rubidge Retirement 
Residence, at the lights of Rubidge & Sherbrooke) Gorgeous downtown 2 bdrm Apt 
- Completely renovated top to bottom Newer kitchen features stainless steel 
appliances and wall mount range hood, laundry included with stackable washer 
and dryer. 2 Bedrooms, one with walk-in closet. Newer bathroom and new flooring 
throughout. 1 Parking space included in the rent Great location, and beautiful 
apartment, perfect for professionals. ** Square footage in this ad is approx ** 
 

Ad ID 
1717939614 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/welcome-to-2-1269-clonsilla/1717049005
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/welcome-to-2-1269-clonsilla/1717049005
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/central-2-bdrm-available-july-1/1716950395
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/central-2-bdrm-available-july-1/1716950395
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/lovely-2-bedroom-available-at-chamberlain/1717947652
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/lovely-2-bedroom-available-at-chamberlain/1717947652
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/243-rubisdge-st-p-boro-2-bdrm-apt-avail-june-july/1717939614
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/243-rubisdge-st-p-boro-2-bdrm-apt-avail-june-july/1717939614
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$1750 

Lower 2 Bed 1 Bath Newly Renovated 

PLEASE READ WHOLE AD. 
Due to high demand we will only respond to people who have answered all of the 
questions below. 
 
Lower Unit Available June 1st! 
$1,750 plus hydro, water & sewer 
Bright, open-concept, newly renovated apartment, with modern, tiled kitchen + in-
suite laundry. Includes updated HVAC, cabinetry, and beautiful floors. Join our 
great community. Quiet neighborhood. Close to Zoo and Trent University. 
 
Suite Features: 
• Smoke free building 
• Spacious 820 square foot 
• New flooring 
• Plenty of natural light 
• Open concept design 
• Secure building access 
• Security cameras 
• Parking 
 
NOTE: We have had a lot of interest, only those that have provided information for 
the following questions will be contacted. 
 
• How many pets do you have? 
 
• Who will be living in the apartment with you? 
 
• What is your source of income? And what is your average household income? 
 
• Do any of the proposed occupants smoke? 
 
• What are the 3 most important things that you are looking for in apartment? 
 

 
Ad ID 

1717920368 

$1995 

Stylish 2 Bedroom Walkout For Rent in Pristine Peterborough Area 

Looking for a modern walkout unit in a peaceful Peterborough pocket that still 
keeps you close to everything? This beautifully renovated 2-bedroom lower unit 
offers the best of both worlds—tucked into a quiet, residential area that feels calm 
and spacious, while still being just minutes from shopping, schools, parks, and 
Fleming College. Perfect for professionals, retirees, or anyone looking for a cozy 
space with modern finishes and a little more breathing room. 
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